
MERAKI ESTHETICS 
  LASER  HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS

120 CAPITOL WAY N, OLYMPIA
360-704-9034

During your laser treatments DO NOT wax or tweeze, you are only allowed to shave.  
Be sure to shave the night before your laser treatment, 

& BRING you razor with you incase we need to touch up a missed spot.     
   

    (Face - Bikini - Arms - Underarms are 4-6 weeks apart)        (Back - Chest - Legs are 8-10 weeks apart)  

                                                                                                                      Individual                  Package of 6               Maintenance per
                                            Areas                                                              Treatment                  Treatments                      Treatment 
                                          Treated                                                                 Price                                                                             Price

Top of Toes
Top of Fingers

Sideburns
Hands & Fingers
Top of Feet & Toes
Ears
Beard Line Up

Chin (Extended)
Back of Neck
Cheeks
Jawline

Inner Thighs
Forearms
Shoulders

Full Face & Neck
Abdomen
Lower Legs

Under Eyes                              
Top of Nose
Glabella (Middle of Brows)

Areola / Nipple
Chin (Small)
Upper & Lower Lip
Forehead
Navel / Happy Trail

Underarms
Front of Neck (No Jawline)
Bum Crack

Full Face (No Jawline)
Upper Arms
Basic Bikini & Bum

Upper Back
Chest
Buttocks
Lower Back
Extended Bikini & Bum

Brazilian & Bum
Upper Legs
Full Arms

Full Legs
Chest & Abdomen
Full Back

$50

$100

$150

$225

$300

$375

$500

$275
($46 per tx)

$550
($92 per tx)

$825
($138 per tx)

$1,250
($208 per tx)

$1,600
($267 per tx)

$1,950
($325 per tx)

$2,600
($433 per tx)

$32

$65

$97

$146

$213

$260

$350


