

MERAKI ESTHETICS LASER HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS



120 CAPITOL WAY N, OLYMPIA 360-704-9034

Areas Treated	ł	Individual Treatment Price	Package of 6 Treatments	Maintenance per Treatment Price
Under Eyes Top of Nose Glabella (Middle of Brows)	Top of Toes Top of Fingers	\$50	\$275 (\$46 per tx)	\$32
Areola / Nipple Chin (Small) Upper & Lower Lip Forehead Navel / Happy Trail	Sideburns Hands & Fingers Top of Feet & Toes Ears Beard Line Up	\$100	\$550 (\$92 per tx)	\$65
Underarms Front of Neck (No Jawline) Bum Crack	Chin (Extended) Back of Neck Cheeks Jawline	\$ 150	\$825 (\$138 per tx)	\$97
Full Face (No Jawline) Upper Arms Basic Bikini & Bum	Inner Thighs Forearms Shoulders	\$225	\$1,250 (\$208 per tx)	\$146
Upper Back Chest Buttocks Lower Back Extended Bikini & Bum	Full Face & Neck Abdomen Lower Legs	\$300	\$1,600 (\$267 per tx)	\$213
Brazilian & Bum Upper Legs Full Arms		\$375	\$1,950 (\$325 per tx)	\$260
Full Legs Chest & Abdomen Full Back		\$500	\$2,600 (\$433 per tx)	\$350

During your laser treatments DO NOT wax or tweeze, you are only allowed to shave.

Be sure to shave the night before your laser treatment,

& BRING you razor with you incase we need to touch up a missed spot.